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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 17:28 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 58.35 668
2. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.88 509 31.11 32.77
3. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:04.37 497 30.55 33.82
4. PODMANICZKI, Zsanett 99 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:04.95 484 31.06 33.89
5. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:05.87 464 31.50 34.37
6. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.95 462 31.77 34.18
7. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.12 438
8. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.37 434 31.77 35.60

POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.37 434 32.96 34.41
10. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.95 423 33.17 34.78
11. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.25 417 32.93 35.32
12. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:08.96 404 32.81 36.15
13. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.16 368
14. HORKICS, Dóra 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:11.59 361 34.05 37.54
15. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:11.68 360
16. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 1:11.93 356 33.10 38.83
17. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:11.98 355
18. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:12.12 353 34.42 37.70
19. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:12.31 351 34.56 37.75
20. SUCAN, Larisa 96 Delfin Timsoara 1:12.32 350 33.59 38.73
21. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.52 348 36.07 36.45
22. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:13.40 335 35.26 38.14
23. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:13.60 332
24. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.66 332 35.02 38.64
25. VRACAR, Masa 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:13.67 331 35.65 38.02
26. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.97 327 35.25 38.72
27. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.08 326 35.58 38.50
28. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.21 324 35.81 38.40
29. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.89 316
30. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.93 315 37.08 37.85
31. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.96 315
32. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.41 309 35.95 39.46
33. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.50 308 36.46 39.04
34. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:16.30 298 36.36 39.94
35. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.72 293 36.24 40.48
36. VIZMAN, Stefana 01 Delfin Timsoara 1:17.09 289
37. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.49 285 36.64 40.85
38. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.70 282 36.30 41.40
39. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:17.84 281 37.02 40.82
40. TOLDI, Lotti 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:17.99 279 37.40 40.59
41. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:18.86 270 38.10 40.76
42. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.92 270 37.49 41.43
43. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:19.44 264 38.13 41.31
44. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.81 261 38.50 41.31
45. CULJAK, Petra 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.84 260 37.55 42.29
46. JURIC, Lana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.95 259 38.24 41.71
47. BRCIC, Ana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:20.13 257 39.35 40.78
48. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.46 254 38.08 42.38
49. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.61 253 38.74 41.87
50. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:20.64 253 39.24 41.40
51. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:20.92 250 38.64 42.28
52. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.37 246 38.24 43.13
53. CORAK, Mia 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:21.42 245 37.06 44.36
54. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.12 239 39.76 42.36
55. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 1:22.28 238 39.39 42.89
56. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.50 236 39.37 43.13
57. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.90 232 39.22 43.68
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

58. MATIC, Laura 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:23.60 227 38.90 44.70
59. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.48 220 38.17 46.31
60. MARKOVIC, Nikolina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:25.54 212 39.74 45.80
61. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.34 206 39.46 46.88
62. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.50 205 42.70 43.80
63. PATARCIC, Edina 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.48 191 40.80 47.68
64. GRBAVAC, Marina 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:29.21 186 42.25 46.96
65. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:29.80 183 41.18 48.62
66. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.72 172 43.08 48.64
67. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.21 169 41.96 50.25
68. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:33.36 163
69. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:35.34 153 42.58 52.76
70. OLAH, Aniko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:36.27 148 44.74 51.53
71. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.29 144
72. MILIJANA, Rajinovic 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:38.07 140 45.52 52.55
73. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:40.02 132 46.89 53.13
74. MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:40.12 132 45.64 54.48
75. FRZOVIC, Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.39 127
76. STOJANOV, Nevena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.12 117
77. MARINKOVIC, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 1:44.83 115 48.43 56.40
78. MAGDAIC, Sara 03 Vinkovacki Pk 1:47.34 107
79. SIJAK, Dejana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.17 99

DSQ CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.08

B

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:04.37 497 30.55 33.82
2. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.95 462 31.77 34.18
3. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.12 438
4. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.95 423 33.17 34.78
5. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.16 368
6. HORKICS, Dóra 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:11.59 361 34.05 37.54
7. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 1:11.93 356 33.10 38.83
8. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:12.12 353 34.42 37.70
9. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Vinkovacki Pk 1:12.31 351 34.56 37.75

10. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:13.40 335 35.26 38.14
11. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.97 327 35.25 38.72
12. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.08 326 35.58 38.50
13. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.21 324 35.81 38.40
14. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.96 315
15. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:15.41 309 35.95 39.46
16. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:16.30 298 36.36 39.94
17. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.72 293 36.24 40.48
18. VIZMAN, Stefana 01 Delfin Timsoara 1:17.09 289
19. CULJAK, Petra 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.84 260 37.55 42.29
20. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.46 254 38.08 42.38
21. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:20.92 250 38.64 42.28
22. CORAK, Mia 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:21.42 245 37.06 44.36
23. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.34 206 39.46 46.88
24. GRBAVAC, Marina 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:29.21 186 42.25 46.96

DSQ CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.08

C

1. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.37 434 32.96 34.41
2. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.25 417 32.93 35.32
3. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:08.96 404 32.81 36.15
4. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:11.68 360
5. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.52 348 36.07 36.45
6. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:13.60 332
7. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.66 332 35.02 38.64
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 21, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.93 315 37.08 37.85
9. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.50 308 36.46 39.04

10. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.49 285 36.64 40.85
11. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:17.84 281 37.02 40.82
12. TOLDI, Lotti 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:17.99 279 37.40 40.59
13. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:18.86 270 38.10 40.76
14. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.92 270 37.49 41.43
15. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:19.44 264 38.13 41.31
16. JURIC, Lana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.95 259 38.24 41.71
17. BRCIC, Ana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:20.13 257 39.35 40.78
18. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.61 253 38.74 41.87
19. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:20.64 253 39.24 41.40
20. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.37 246 38.24 43.13
21. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.12 239 39.76 42.36
22. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 1:22.28 238 39.39 42.89
23. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.50 236 39.37 43.13
24. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.90 232 39.22 43.68
25. MATIC, Laura 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:23.60 227 38.90 44.70
26. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.48 220 38.17 46.31
27. MARKOVIC, Nikolina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:25.54 212 39.74 45.80
28. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.50 205 42.70 43.80
29. PATARCIC, Edina 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.48 191 40.80 47.68
30. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:29.80 183 41.18 48.62
31. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.72 172 43.08 48.64
32. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.21 169 41.96 50.25
33. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:33.36 163
34. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:35.34 153 42.58 52.76
35. OLAH, Aniko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:36.27 148 44.74 51.53
36. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:37.29 144
37. MILIJANA, Rajinovic 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:38.07 140 45.52 52.55
38. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:40.02 132 46.89 53.13
39. MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:40.12 132 45.64 54.48
40. FRZOVIC, Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.39 127
41. STOJANOV, Nevena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.12 117
42. MARINKOVIC, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 1:44.83 115 48.43 56.40
43. MAGDAIC, Sara 03 Vinkovacki Pk 1:47.34 107
44. SIJAK, Dejana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.17 99


